ONOOUThAhWNH

ouun b PP DDDDDEDDPAPDIPDIDDWLWOLOWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRE,ERERRARERERRREFERRFRRAREO
N, OOVUONOUUDPMNOWNEFHFOOUONOUDPAPWNEFHFOUOUONOULDMNWNEFRHFOOVONOULD,WNEO

POS COGNOME NOME
BELTRAMI LORENZO
RIVA ALESSANDRO
POMONI LUIGI
POZZI MATTEO
BRADANINI ANDREA
PASSONI LORENZO
INVERNIZZI OSCAR
PASINI MATTEO
RIVA MAURIZIO
OREGIONI PIETRO
TAGLIAFERRI DANIELE
VARISTO MARCO
DEL GIOVANNINO MAURIZIO
REVOLO DE LA TORRE Bl EDUARDO
POLITI GIULIO GERONIMO
LELLI CHIARA
FASANA LORENZO
FALDARINI MATTEO
SACCHETTO SIMONE
MELESI STEFANO
MARTINOLI SIMONE
CARGANICO MATTEO
DE AGOSTINI CARLO
COMINETTI CLAUDIO
LUVERA' GIUSEPPE
MILESI GIORGIO
BOFFELLI FABIO
CORNAGO PAOLO
DONISELLI LUCA
GALLIENA ANTONIO
PARENTI MARTINA
COLZADA GIANNI
GERMOZZI CRISTINA
GORELLI DANILO
BACCHETTO MATTEO
PICCO ALICE
RUSCONI ANDREA
SCIUCHETTI STEFANO
SCIAINI JESSICA
BALLABIO ROBERTO
BUCIOL ALESSANDRO
LOMBARDI FLAVIO
DE RIVO STEFANO
MAIOLO MASSIMO
BAGGIO ANDREA
SORMANI EROS
STEFANUCCI SAMUEL
PATTI CRISTINA
CRUPI VINCENZO
TARCA BRUNO
BOSIA AURORA
FERRARI LUCA
MOZZI GIMMI

ul
w

TEAM

ASD FALCHI LECCO
G.S.A. COMETA
ASD FALCHI LECCO
TEAM PASTURO

ASD FALCHI LECCO
TEAM KV LAGUNC

TEAM PASTURO
TEAM KV LAGUNC

LIBERO

TEAM PASTURO

O0.S.A. VALMADRERA
O.S.A. VALMADRERA

LIBERO

ASD FALCHI LECCO
TEAM KV LAGUNC
ASD PEGARUN

TEMPO
1:58:33
2:04:15
2:06:35
2:18:04
2:21:08
2:22:17
2:23:15
2:25:21
2:26:45
2:30:33
2:33:49
2:34:05
2:34:17
2:34:40
2:35:48
2:36:35
2:36:48
2:38:38
2:41:01
2:42:22
2:43:10
2:43:10
2:43:10
2:46:05
2:47:10
2:48:03
2:50:46
2:50:55
2:51:22
2:52:23
2:52:34
2:53:12
2:53:27

ATLETICA ALTO LARIO A 2:55:36

ASD FALCHI LECCO

TEAM KV LAGUNC
TEAM KV LAGUNC
LIBERO
LIBERO

TEAM KV LAGUNC

2:56:01
2:56:26
2:59:36
3:01:39
3:02:18
3:03:09
3:03:40
3:07:50
3:07:50
3:10:53
3:12:15
3:12:16
3:12:31
3:13:56

O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA Al 3:14:19
TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:14:53

LIBERO
TEAM KV LAGUNC

3:16:49
3:20:24
3:20:27



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

BARONE
VALSECCHI
PERUCCHINI
BELLATI
PARRAVICINI
MULETTA
ORSENIGO
LOCATELLI
VECCHI
COLOMBINI
BORGONOVO
GINI

COSTA
GOSSI
ASNAGHI
LINK
GRUTZMANN
NOVATI
CASTELLI
CORDERO
DE TOMA

GIANCARLO
RUBEN
GIACOMO
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
ALESSIA
ROBERTO
PIETRO
ALESSANDRO
PATRICK
MAURIZIO
SONIA
GIUSEPPE
ALFREDO
CARLO
ELIZABETH
SARAH
MARCO
GEROLAMO
MARIA ADELE
CARLO

O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA Al 3:22:32

3:24:35
0.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA Al 3:25:09
3:26:21
I BOCIA VERANO BRIANz 3:30:33
TEAM KV LAGUNC 3:32:25
3:33:45
0.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:35:43
3:38:50
3:38:50
I BOCIA VERANO BRIANz 3:43:06
TEAM KV LAGUNC 3:43:15
TEAM KV LAGUNC 3:43:52
TEAM KV LAGUNC 3:50:33
3:53:17
4:08:55
4:08:55
4:11:04
LIBERO 4:33:34
4:57:50

NSCBELLAGIOSKYTEAM 4:58:22



